
 TREBLA LULU  110515 BROWN  [95.3%]

 CABARET MOEKKIE  98505 BROWN  [87.1%]

 BOSVLEI KASPER DIE SPOOK  92246 BROWN  [93.9%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.3%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BASTRON I  82863 BROWN  [91.1%]

 RHENOSTERSPRUIT LAYLA  99053 BROWN PIEBALD  [91.1%]

 MES ASKAM  248863 YELLOW  [91.6%]

 TREBLA LULU  110515 BROWN  [95.3%]

 MES MASCOT  293424 FAWN  [86.3%]

 MES MISHA  125623 BROWN  [86.3%]

BOSTU ZAVANTEUIS
0000448196

04/09/2023 83.8 %

(0667975) MEV. C. VON SOLMS

PRETORIA

BOSTU ZAVUKA (374741) DOB 18/03/2020  [87.
1%]

BOSTU ZANTEDESCHIA (408763) DOB 
15/06/2021  [82.2%]

BOSTU ZAZU (293200) DOB 11/02/2016  [88.9%]

MES ALUSHKA (336200) DOB 01/03/2018  [85.4%]

ELEVATION COOPER (286204) DOB 01/11/2015  
[87.9%]

BOSTU ZASKY (340281) DOB 03/08/2018  [85%]

 MES ASKAM  248863 YELLOW  [91.6%]

 MES SHAKIRA  279260 BROWN  [89.2%]

 MES FELIX BOETA  306701 FAWN  [86.5%]

 MES DIVA  304823 FAWN  [82.6%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  
[92%]

 HAZENJACHT BBD FIELLA  102317 BROWN  [89.
6%]

 BOSTU ZAZU  293200 BROWN  [88.9%]

 AFRIKA SKEIGH  310648 BROWN  [84.3%]

 CABARET SON OF A GUN  108544 FAWN  [95%]

 MES ALDOR  109735 BROWN  [91.7%]

 MES SHAKIRA  279260 BROWN  [89.2%]

 MES ASKAM  248863 YELLOW  [91.6%]

 AFRIKA SURAIJA  123989 BROWN  [90.8%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  BULLET  263802 BROWN  [89.1%]

MALE / REUN

933071000251189


933071000251195

(0667975) MEV. C. VON SOLMS

SP U622723

Brown  

SR

SP

SR

SR

SP

SR

SP

SR

SP

SP

SR

SP

SR

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SR

SR

SP

SP

SP

SR

SP

SP

Name:

Born:

Register:

Final point:Sex:

DNA-profile:

Colour: Microchipno:
Computerno:
Registrationno:

Sire:

Dam:

BOERBOEL

South - African Boerboel Breeders` Society

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE 

Breeder:

Owner:

BS -    BASIC SECTION
A - APPENDIX A
B - APPENDIX B

SR - STUD REGISTER
PET - PET REGISTER

SP - REGISTRATION REGISTER

Inbreeding:14.7

Pen Hip: :

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

U356229

U442579

U284085

GL1600190

U614506

U350201

U202082

U293630

U224939

U604951

U343882

U293630

U284085

U293631

U618670

U322948

U515296

U442578 U442578

U354341

U301210

U347603

X172778

X143783

GL1600190

U284085

U356229

Any additions and/or alterations not initialled by the General Manager will render this Certificate invalid

Date of appraisal:

Date of Issue:
05/10/2024
11/10/2024 POSBUS 270  BLOEMFONTEIN  BOX 270 

SOUTH AFRICAN STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION

CERTIFIED CORRECT
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